
CSIR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OCEANOGRAOHY 
Dona Paula, Goa – 403 004 

(Purchase Section) 
 
 
IMP/012/EQ/2024                                                                                                         20/09/2024 

 

GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE 
 
 

The Director CSIR - National Institute of Oceanography, Goa, invites Global Tender for 
the following item, tenders through the online electronic tendering process and the Tender 
Document can be downloaded from the E-tender portal https://etenders.gov.in of Government of 
India. 
 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Tender reference 
Number 

E-Tender ID Tender 
Type 

Description of Item 

1 IMP/012/EQ/2024 2024_CSIR_208874_1 Global 
Tender 

Procurement of Gas 
Chromatograph 

 
 

Mode of Procurement: Global Tender 
Tender Due date & Time: 17/10/2024 (11.00 AM) 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

Controller of Stores & Purchase 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


